Multifilament Filter Bag Range
Affordable and reliable sewn filter bags
SNAP-RING multifilament filter
bags are designed for surface
filtration to retain particles that
are larger than the respective
pore size. These filter bags are
not absolute rated.

Tel: +55 11 2465-8822
Multifilament Filter Bag Range
Ordering information
1 Depending on the respective application requirements.
2 For liquids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa·s @ 20 °C.
3 Further options upon request (see document SAL-L-12).
Retention ratings (µm) Sizes
Material Code 100 150 250 400 600 800
Sewn
SNAP-
RING
seal ring
Max.
operating
temperature
(°C)
01 02
Polyester PEMU n n n n n n S 145 n n
-100 -P 01 S -60LPEMU -Option
Packaging
60: Filter bags/box
S, M, L: Box sizes
Options3
A: Individually packed
L:  Standard bags with
increased length
Range/Material
PEMU: Polyester
Seal ring
S: Sewn zinc-plated steel SNAP-RING seal ring
Sizes
01: Ø 180 x 430 mm L
02: Ø 180 x 810 mm L
Cover
layer
P: Plain
Retention
ratings
100, 150, 250, 400, 600,
800 µm
SNAP-RING seal ring
Retention ratings